
SUSHI MAN
L U N C H  M E N U

MAKI

CALIFORNIA ROLL

SALMON & CALI SUSHI

PRAWN & CALI ROLL

FUTOMAKI

ASSORTED

TOBIKO SALMON

SASHIMI

$5.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.39

$5.89

$4.99

$5.99

$7.99

SUSHI PACKS

TEMPURA

VEGETABLE TEMPURA

KOROKE CHICKEN

KARAAGE

CHICKEN ZIU MAI

PRAWN GYOZA

CHICKEN GYOZA

SQUID RING

$5.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.39

$5.89

$4.99

$5.99

$7.99

STARTERS

ORANGE BLOSSOM

SUMMER BREEZE

PLAYROLL GIRL

MANGO PARADISE

RED DRAGON ROLL

CASCADE ROLL

WASHINGTON ROLL

FIRE ENGINE ROLL

$5.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.39

$5.89

$4.99

$5.99

$7.99

SPECIAL ROLLS


